
Fall 2023 Classes
Still Available

Questions?
412-696-1410

director@fcaae.org

Class Title Start Date End Date Class Times Instructors Class Fee

Art Hands in Clay: Studio Time (Thurs) 9/21/23 11/16/23 Thursday: 6:00 - 9:00 PM Karen McKee $220/$230

Cards and Games Mah Jongg for New Players 10/23/23 11/20/23 Monday: 4:30 - 6:30 PM Mary Emery-Williams $90/$95

Cooking, Wine Chef Jon: Not Your Ordinary Tacos 10/30/23 10/30/23 Monday: 6:30 - 8:30 PM Jon Holzer $36/$41
 and Spirits Cookie Decorating - Halloween 10/23/23 10/23/23 Monday: 6:30 - 8:30 PM Pamela Yochum $60/$65

Cooking: A Fall Harvest Meal 10/19/23 10/19/23 Thursday: 6:00 - 8:30 PM Cheryl Maslek $31/$36

Fitness and Health Basketball for Adults 9/6/23 11/8/23 Wednesday: 7:30 - 9:30 PM B Miller, J Driggs $100/$105
Pilates 10/11/23 11/15/23 Wednesday: 6:00 - 7:00 PM Cara Metallo $92/$97
Yoga with Diane - Kundalini and Hatha 9/26/23 11/7/23 Tuesday: 6:45 - 8:00 PM Diane Ranker Prem $58/$63

Foreign Language French: For Beginners and Travelers 10/19/23 11/16/23 Thursday: 6:30 - 8:00 PM Sally Meyers $80/$85
 and Travel Hidden Gems of Italy: Sicily, Capri, Sardenia 10/5/23 10/5/23 Thursday: 6:30 - 8:30 PM Samuele Bozzolla $25/$30

History Civil Dialogue, Constitutional Conversations 10/10/23 10/17/23 Tuesday: 6:30 - 7:45 PM Jennifer Klein $42/$47

Home and Garden Design Challenges Workshop 10/2/23 10/2/23 Monday: 7:00 - 8:30 PM Kacie Cope $25/$30
Small Furniture Refinishing 10/11/23 10/25/23 Wednesday: 6:30 - 8:00 PM Kathleen Stanley $75/$80
Succulents for Low Light 10/12/23 10/12/23 Thursday: 7:00 - 8:30 PM Margaret Haas $40/$45
Woodworking for Women: All Levels 10/25/23 11/15/23 Wednesday: 6:00 - 8:00 PM Tony Ulizio $88/$93

Photography Improve Your Photography Skills 10/11/23 11/1/23 Wednesday: 7:00 - 8:30 PM Randi Voss $66/$71

Pickleball Pickleball Lessons - Beyond Beginners 10/19/23 11/16/23 Thursday: 7:30 - 8:45 PM Matt Lang $135/$140

Adult Lap Swim Saturday 9/23/23 11/18/23 2:15-3:10 PM Annie Kayser $85/$95
Sunday 9/24/23 11/19/23 1:45-2:40 PM Annie Kayser $85/$95
Thursday 9/21/23 11/16/23 8:25 - 9:20 PM Annie Kayser $85/$95
Tuesday 9/19/23 11/14/23 8:25 - 9:20 PM Annie Kayser $85/$95

Recreational Swim Sunday 9/24/23 11/19/23 12:45 - 1:40 PM Annie Kayser $126/$136

Category


